
JELGAVAS DŽUDO KAUSS 2019  9.MAR     B U10 -27 kg
Competitors: 6Competitors A

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 Deniss FJODOROVS 5.kyu V.Zeļonija SS

2 Yaroslav SELEZNEV 5.kyu Радимич

3 Timurs KOŠMANS 6.kyu Jelgavas BJSS

Competitors B

# Name Grade Club 4 5 6

4 Artjioms OKOMANS 6.kyu Jikan

5 Niks MAULS 5.kyu Spars

6 Heorhi KRAUCHANKA 6.kyu Zvezda

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches B

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Deniss FJODOROVS Yaroslav SELEZNEV 10s1-00 0:47

10

4 52 Artjioms OKOMANS Niks MAULS 00s1-10 1:24

10

1 33 Deniss FJODOROVS Timurs KOŠMANS 10-00s1 0:58

10

4 64 Artjioms OKOMANS Heorhi KRAUCHANKA 10-00 0:31

10

2 35 Yaroslav SELEZNEV Timurs KOŠMANS 10-00 0:39

10

5 66 Niks MAULS Heorhi KRAUCHANKA 01-00s2 2:14

1

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

FJODOROVS

OKOMANS
10 - 00

8

MAULS

SELEZNEV 
11 - 00

9

FJODOROVS

MAULS

00 - 01

MAULS

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 11

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Niks MAULS, Spars

Deniss FJODOROVS, V.Zeļonija SS

Artjioms OKOMANS, Jikan

Yaroslav SELEZNEV , Радимич


